Llan -Y- Bri - Caerfyrddin / Carmarthen Gwasanaethau/ Service 227 From 1st September 2020
drwy/via Llan-gain - Llansteffan

ccc ccc ccc
am am am pm pm pm
Llanybri, Ger Y Marbell 07:40 09:10 11:45 02:50 05:00 06:25
Llansteffan, Opposite Church 07:47 09:17 11:52 02:57 05:07 06:32
Llangain Hall 07:56 09:26 12:01 03:06 05:16
Johnstown, Morfa Brenin 08:04
Johnstown QE High
Johnstown Lights 08:06 09:33 12:08 03:13 05:23 06:44
Carmarthen, College Road 08:09 05:26 06:47
Carmarthen Bus Stn (Arr) 08:17 09:39 12:14 03:19 05:34 06:54
Carmarthen Bus Stn (Dep) 09:40
Pensarn, Morrison Store 09:45
ccc ccc ccc
am am am pm pm pm
Pensarn, Morrison Store 11:00
Carmarthen Bus Stn (Arr) 11:06
Carmarthen Bus Stn (Dep) 07:10 08:35 11:10 02:10 04:20 05:45
Carmarthen, College Road 02:17 04:27 05:52
Johnstown Opposite Pondside 07:15 08:40 11:15 02:20 04:30 05:55
Johnstown QE High
Llangain Hall 08:48 11:23 02:28 04:38 06:03
Llansteffan Church 07:28 08:57 11:32 02:37 04:47 06:12
Llanybri, Ger Y Marbell 07:36 09:06 11:41 02:46 04:56 06:21




